
FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: SILVER TOUR FEI Group VI

NF: ARGENTINA

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Jazmin Avendaño ARG ARG Maracuya 0 0 41.71 0 0 43.27 0 84.98 VI
2 Delfina Metz Brea ARG ARG Las Vizcachas Ojos Verdes Mandorla 0 0 44.25 0 0 42.49 0 86.74  VI
3 Maria Eiras Terranova ARG ARG R S Leona 0 0 49.46 0 0 52.15 0 101.61  VI
4 Clara María Vera Rojas ARG PAR Abril Kiarada 0 0 54.60 0 0 56.46 0 111.06 VI
5 Joaquina Minuzzi Albrisi ARG ARG Quidana E 0 0 43.97 0 4 42.64 4 86.61 VI
6 Isabella Eguiguren ARG ARG Dos Lunas Kanea 0 4 43.62 0 0 44.84 4 88.46 VI
7 Sofia Alejandra Sar ARG ARG H C Tramposa 0 4 43.65 0 0 45.06 4 88.71 VI
8 Camila Ordóñez Coll ARG ARG RS Indiana 0 4 43.34 0 0 48.59 4 91.93 VI
9 Valentino Yannantuoni ARG ARG Andaletta Z 0 0 48.06 4 0 51.22 4 99.28 VI

10 Timoteo Guillermaz ARG ARG La Sofia Ginger 0 0 46.70 0 4 53.91 4 100.61  VI
11 Martina Bohmer ARG ARG Abril Flippdella 0 4 40.96 4 0 45.80 8 86.76 VI
12 Camila Perez Heron ARG ARG Natallo z 4 0 44.49 0 4 43.58 8 88.07 VI
13 Emilia Alonso ARG ARG Nativo Mio 0 0 43.93 0 8 46.25 8 90.18 VI
14 Camila Bonet ARG ARG Remonta Edipo II 0 8 46.15 0 0 49.07 8 95.22 VI
15 Siena Pando ARG ARG Las Lomas Gentil D’Amour 0 0 40.59 0 8 56.47 8 97.06 VI
16 Josefina Maldonado ARG ARG 3 M iluminado 4 0 46.84 0 4 53.45 8 100.29 VI
17 Rafaela Bonelli ARG ARG Ata Epifanía 4 4 52.33 0 0 49.88 8 102.21 VI
18 Agustín Allasia Maldonado ARG ARG Remonta Velocista 0 4 42.47 0 8 45.05 12 87.52 VI
19 María Lujan Franzini ARG ARG Baral Troyano* 0 4 47.05 8 0 50.58 12 97.63 VI
20 Renata Brandalise ARG ARG Tenessee Z 0 8 47.62 4 4 51.23 16 98.85 VI
21 Agustin Nahuel Gondell ARG ARG J C C Pita 8 0 50.50 4 4 49.37 16 99.87 VI
22 Ema Saby ARG ARG Moni 4 4 45.27 0 8 57.81 16 103.08 VI
23 Maria Luisa Sanchez Mareca ARG ARG Lizzy 4 8 59.68 8 4 43.92 24 103.60 VI
24 Louis Piallat Dominguez ARG ARG Terra Mariah 16 4 50.21 4 8 59.85 32 110.06 VI

María Lujan Franzini ARG ARG L V Chipre 0 0 52.48 EL DNS  - VI
Fedra Torres Guraiib ARG ARG Colina Matilde 8 0 54.58 8 RET  - VI
María Emilia Martín ARG ARG CT Chamaco 0 EL  - 0 0 45.39  VI
Felicitas Lopez Romero ARG ARG Gama Chesnaa EL DNS  - EL DNS  - VI
Miren Iribarren ARG ARG Sil Audaz EL DNS  - EL DNS  - VI

* Non -declared Horse

Group:

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

1



FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: SILVER TOUR FEI Group VIGroup:

NF: BOLIVIA

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Luis Alejandro Senzano Villagomez BOL BOL Alegra 0 4 52.55 4 4 53.13 12 105.68 VI
* Non -declared Horse

NF: BRAZIL

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Ana Teresa Gonçalves Coutinho BRA BRA Carbacana C Jmen 0 0 50.64 0 0 46.74 0 97.38  VI
2 Maria Alice Pizzi Modesto BRA BRA Chevaux SL Iluminada 0 0 53.79 0 0 48.43 0 102.22  VI
3 Maria Alice Pizzi Modesto BRA BRA Chevaux CS Xairel* 0 0 44.43 0 4 46.40 4 90.83 VI
4 Lis Franca de Andrade BRA BRA Kara Pullman 0 0 46.77 4 0 47.79 4 94.56  VI
5 Alicia do Vale Amorim BRA BRA Flicka 0 4 51.83 0 0 50.19 4 102.02 VI
6 Leonora Dias Bretas Esperidião BRA BRA Siniza Jmen 4 4 49.42 4 0 42.76 12 92.18  VI

* Non -declared Horse

NF: ECUADOR

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Luciana Espinosa ECU ECU Champagne 4 0 46.17 0 4 52.59 8 98.76 VI
Valentina Camacho ECU ECU Meriot M 4 8 50.14 12 EL  - VI
Juliana Faini ECU ECU Triana 0 EL  - DNS DNS  - VI

* Non -declared Horse

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total
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FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: SILVER TOUR FEI Group VIGroup:

All NFs

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Jazmin Avendaño ARG ARG Maracuya 0 0 41.71 0 0 43.27 0 84.98 VI
2 Delfina Metz Brea ARG ARG Las Vizcachas Ojos Verdes Mandorla 0 0 44.25 0 0 42.49 0 86.74  VI
3 Ana Teresa Gonçalves Coutinho BRA BRA Carbacana C Jmen 0 0 50.64 0 0 46.74 0 97.38  VI
4 Maria Eiras Terranova ARG ARG R S Leona 0 0 49.46 0 0 52.15 0 101.61  VI
5 Maria Alice Pizzi Modesto BRA BRA Chevaux SL Iluminada 0 0 53.79 0 0 48.43 0 102.22  VI
6 Clara María Vera Rojas ARG PAR Abril Kiarada 0 0 54.60 0 0 56.46 0 111.06 VI
7 Joaquina Minuzzi Albrisi ARG ARG Quidana E 0 0 43.97 0 4 42.64 4 86.61 VI
8 Isabella Eguiguren ARG ARG Dos Lunas Kanea 0 4 43.62 0 0 44.84 4 88.46 VI
9 Sofia Alejandra Sar ARG ARG H C Tramposa 0 4 43.65 0 0 45.06 4 88.71 VI

10 Camila Ordóñez Coll ARG ARG RS Indiana 0 4 43.34 0 0 48.59 4 91.93 VI
11 Lis Franca de Andrade BRA BRA Kara Pullman 0 0 46.77 4 0 47.79 4 94.56  VI
12 Valentino Yannantuoni ARG ARG Andaletta Z 0 0 48.06 4 0 51.22 4 99.28 VI
13 Timoteo Guillermaz ARG ARG La Sofia Ginger 0 0 46.70 0 4 53.91 4 100.61  VI
14 Alicia do Vale Amorim BRA BRA Flicka 0 4 51.83 0 0 50.19 4 102.02 VI
15 Martina Bohmer ARG ARG Abril Flippdella 0 4 40.96 4 0 45.80 8 86.76 VI
16 Camila Perez Heron ARG ARG Natallo z 4 0 44.49 0 4 43.58 8 88.07 VI
17 Emilia Alonso ARG ARG Nativo Mio 0 0 43.93 0 8 46.25 8 90.18 VI
18 Camila Bonet ARG ARG Remonta Edipo II 0 8 46.15 0 0 49.07 8 95.22 VI
19 Siena Pando ARG ARG Las Lomas Gentil D’Amour 0 0 40.59 0 8 56.47 8 97.06 VI
20 Luciana Espinosa ECU ECU Champagne 4 0 46.17 0 4 52.59 8 98.76 VI
21 Josefina Maldonado ARG ARG 3 M iluminado 4 0 46.84 0 4 53.45 8 100.29 VI
22 Rafaela Bonelli ARG ARG Ata Epifanía 4 4 52.33 0 0 49.88 8 102.21 VI
23 Agustín Allasia Maldonado ARG ARG Remonta Velocista 0 4 42.47 0 8 45.05 12 87.52 VI
24 Leonora Dias Bretas Esperidião BRA BRA Siniza Jmen 4 4 49.42 4 0 42.76 12 92.18  VI
25 Luis Alejandro Senzano Villagomez BOL BOL Alegra 0 4 52.55 4 4 53.13 12 105.68 VI
26 Renata Brandalise ARG ARG Tenessee Z 0 8 47.62 4 4 51.23 16 98.85 VI
27 Agustin Nahuel Gondell ARG ARG J C C Pita 8 0 50.50 4 4 49.37 16 99.87 VI
28 Ema Saby ARG ARG Moni 4 4 45.27 0 8 57.81 16 103.08 VI
29 Maria Luisa Sanchez Mareca ARG ARG Lizzy 4 8 59.68 8 4 43.92 24 103.60 VI
30 Louis Piallat Dominguez ARG ARG Terra Mariah 16 4 50.21 4 8 59.85 32 110.06 VI

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total
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